

ITB #20-28-208255
Arctic Blvd Signal Crossing Relocation
07/21/2020

ITEM #	Contractor ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit of Measure	QTY:	Pruhs Construction Company, LLC		Spernak & Sons	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
A-1	Mob & Demob	LS	1.0	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ -	-
A-2	Traffic Control Plan	LS	1.0	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	-
A-3	Construction Surveying	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ -	-
A-4	Saw Cut/Demolition/Disposal of Paving	SF	2044	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,220.00	\$ -	-
A-5	Saw Cut/Demolition/Disposal of Sidewalk	LF	20	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ -	-
A-6	4" Base Grading, D-1	CY	30	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ -	-
A-7	Median Concrete	CY	16	\$ 900.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ -	-
A-8	Curb & Gutter (Detail A Sheet 5)	LF	260.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ -	-
A-9	Curb & Gutter (Detail B Sheet 5)	LF	30.0	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ -	-
A-10	A.C. Pavement (Class A)	Ton	20.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ -	-
A-11	Traffic Markings (4" Solid White)	LF	1110.0	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ -	-
A-12	Traffic Markings (Inlaid MMA)	LF	12.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	-
A-13	Roadway Complete	LS	1.0	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ -	-
A-14	ARRC Gate Items Complete	LS	1.0	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ -	-
A-15	Utility Complete	LS	1.0	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ -	-
Grand Total Bid				\$ 313,000.00		Non-Responsive	